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ABOUT US

SPSM Pharmaceutical is one of the leading pharma and veterinary product companies which is 
manufacturing and exporting the diverse range of drugs including vitamin, antiparasitic, 
analgesic, antimalaria, antiemetic, antibiotic, hormonal, gastrointestinal, hemostatic etc. across 
the world. SPSM Pharmaceutical is a ISO 9001:2015 AND WHO-GMP certified company which 
is continuously functioning to improve the quality of human health by allowing people to stay 
healthy and live longer. Customer satisfaction and excellent quality products have always been 
our topmost priority.

We strive to achieve more with our innovative, advanced, safe and effective healthcare 
solutions. We have the team of industry’s top healthcare experts which are capable enough to 
deliver superior quality products within decided timelines that too at cost-effective prices without 
compromising on quality. SPSM Pharmaceutical has successfully established a huge 
distribution network in numerous global markets with the support of its marketing team. Our 
strength lies in our business ethics and in our highly educated and experienced team.

We create the value for all our partners in a manner that enable them to stick with us for a longer 
time. SPSM Pharmaceutical is a customer centric firm, so we always try to offer the best 
healthcare solution to cater the needs of our patrons all across the world. We are providing the 
incredible value with the manufacturing of revolutionary healthcare products and services for 
the growth of the medical culture and human fitness across the globe. Since our inception, we 
are holding the tag of core provider of high quality and affordable medicines.

We can supply products with private packing and brand name as required by client. We 
are persistently working with aim to enhance our reputation in health sector and at a same time 
spreading our wings in the global marketplace. We serve hard to ensure our client receives only 
best quality.

VISION

We wish to become the most prominent and significant global pharmaceutical and veterinary  
product company by providing indigenous, high quality, cost-effective and reliable solution in 
medication.

MISSION

We are persistently working with the aim in our minds to enhance our reputation in health sector 
and at the same time spreading our wings in the global marketplace.



PRODUCT COMPOSITION PACK

Veterinary Product Range

Acriflavin B.P.C. Acriflavin B.P.C. 25gm

Albendazole Powder

Adel (vet) Bolus

Alfa Bolus

Amprolium Powder B.P. 
Vet 20%

Anti Diarrhoeal Bolus

Anticoccidial Powder

Bet-Gmc Cream

Biolac NS Bolus

Biolac SL Bolus

Biolacmin Bolus

Blical Powder

Bliss-OTZ Bolus

Bliss Urea Bolus

Blissmin LA Bolus

Calcium Oral Liquid

Calcium Propionate and 
Picrorhiza Powder

Calvis Syrup

Albendazole 15% w/w

Albendazole 3000mg.

Live Yeast Culture -3gm Amino Acid -2gm, Live 
Lactobacillus, Sporogenes Culture 20 million CFU, Extract 
5mg

Each gm powder contains: Amprolium HCL IP(Vet) 200mg

Neomycin Sulphate IP 400mg, Doxycycline Hydrochloride 400mg, 
IP eq to Doxycycline 160mg

Tetracycline Hcl 0.05gm, Sod.salt of P-Toluene Sulphonyl, 
Betamehtoxy ethyl Urethane 0.55gm

Clobetasol Propionate USP 0.05%, Gentamicin Sulphate IP eq to 
Gentamicin base 0.1% Miconazole Nitrate IP 2% Clorocresol IP 

Nicotinic Acid IP1.5gm Dried Yeast B.Vet. 1.5gm

Live Yeast Culture1.5gm Becillus subtillis 500mg Becillus 
Licheniformis 500mg

Sodium Bicarbonate660mg, Magnesium Trisilicate 1000mg, Vit. B1 
145mg, Methionine 40mg, Live Yeast 700mg, Dextrose500mg, 
Nicotinamide 165mg, Cobaltsulphate0.88mg, Copper Sulphate 
0.44mg, Ginger Pow. 44mg, Gentain Pow. 220mg, Sodium 
Phosphate 100mg.

Blical Powder for 500ml Liquid Contains: Calcium , Phosphorus, 
Vitamin D3, Vitamin B12, Protein Hydrolysate/ Each 5ml

Ofloxacin 600 mg, Tinidazole 1800 mg

Urea I.P. 6,000 gm

Calcium 900mg, Phosphorus 450mg, Leptadenia Reticulata 10mg, 
Asparagus Racemosus Ext. 60mg

Calcium Propionate 60gm, Menthonine USP 5gm Picrorhiza Dry 
Extract 250mg, Cobalt Gluconate 40mg, Vitamin B6 IP 40mg, 
Dextrose Anhydrous 53.5gm

Calcium, Phosphorous, Vitamin D3 & B12, with Jivanti, Satavari and 
Valerian

50gm

1’S

4’S

50gm, 1 kg

4Bolus 

100gm 

50 gm 

4Bolus

4Bolus

4Bolus

50gm

2Bolus

4Bolus

4Bolus

150ml

125gm

1 Liter

Cencare Powder

Cenmast Skin Cream 
(Mosquito Repellent)

Vitamin A,  Amino Nitrogen Bacillus Powder

Gharitpoor Oil 0.3ml Inodradaru Oil 1.5ml Tailpara Oil 0.3ml

60gm

25gm

Cobalt 0.056gm, Copper 0.700gm, Iodine 0.140gm, Iron 1.400gm, 
Manganese 0.560gm, Selenium 0.004gm, Zinc 0.280gm



PRODUCT COMPOSITION PACK

Veterinary Product Range

Cenmin Powder
Calcium, Vitamin A, Vitamin D3,Phosphours, Copper 
Sulphate,Cobalt Chloride

1 kg

Cenmox Vet Bolus

Centri Vet Tab

Chireta Powder

Chlortetracycline T.

Ciflan-T Tab

Ciflan-TZ Tab

Clocen Bolus

Clocen Solution

Clodine Hand Scrub 
Solution

Clodine M Solun.

Clodine Ointment

Clodine Plus Oint.

Clodine Scrub

Clodine Solution

Cloz – L Suspension

Cloz Bolus

Dial LF Bolus

Dyrol Powder

Elex (Vet) Dry Syp

Elex 3 Powder

Elex Bolus

Elex U Bolus

Enrofloxacin 10% Syrup

Amoxycillin Trihydrate IP e.q. to Amoxycillin 1500mg

Sulphamethoxazole 1000mg, Trimethoprim 200mg

Chireta Powder

Chlortetracycline HCL IP 500mg

Ciprofloxacin Hydrochloride IP Eq to Ciprofloxacin 250mg, 
Tinidazole 300mg

Ciprofloxacin Hydrochloride I.P. Eq to Ciprofloxacin 125mg , 
Tinidazole IP 150mg

Closantel 1000mg

Closantel 15% w/v

Povidone Iodine7. 5% w/w

Povidone Iodine IP 5%w/v Metronidazole IP 1% w/v

Povidone Iodine 5%w/v

Iodine 5% Methyl Salicylate 5%a

Povidone Iodine 10%w/v

Povidone Iodine 5%

Oxyclozanide IP Vet 3% W/v Levamisole HCL IP 1.5% W/v

Oxyclozanide B.P. (Vet) 1gm

Metronidazole IP 1000mg, Furazolidone IP (Vet)500mg, 
Loperamide Hcl USP 7.5mg Bolus

Ayurvedic Anti-dirrhoeal Stomachic Powder

Cephalexin 4gm

Cephalexin water solualbe powder, Cephalexin 
Monohydrate IP eq to Cephalexin Powder 7.5%

Cephalexin 1.5gm

Cephalexin IP 750mg, Urea IP 2.5gm

Enrofloxacin 10%

2 Bolus Plastic Jar

4’S

1 kg

4 Bolus

10 Tab
100 Tab

50gm

4’S

500ml

500ml

60ml 
500ml

15gm 
500gm

15gm 
450gm

500ml

100ml 
500ml

1 Liter

10 Bols.

4’S

1 kg

60ml

20gm

1’S

4Bolus

500ml



PRODUCT COMPOSITION PACK

Veterinary Product Range

Enrofloxacin 50mgT Enrofloxacin 50mg 10 Tab

Fenacin Bolus

Fen-P Powder

Fenzole 150 Bolus
Fenzole 1500
Fenzole 3000

Fenzole Powder

Fertimin Tablets

Furofit Bolus (Anti 
Bacterial & Antiprotozole 

Furon Bolus

Gamacen Cream

Gamma benzene, 
Proflavin & Cetrimide 

Gentamicin Sulphate 
Cream

Gynovet (Fertility Kit)

H-B Boost Syrup

Ivercen Solution

Ivermectin Tab

Lactisol Bolus

Levamisole Hcl & 
Oxyclozanide Bolus

Levamisole Hcl Tab

Liquified Phenol 
(Carbolic Acid) IP

Liver Activator

Diclofenac Sodium 200mg Paracetamol 1500mg

Fenbendazole B.P (Vet) 1.5W/v, Praziquantel 0.5v

Fenbendazole(Vet)150mg 
Fenbendazole(Vet)1500mg 
Fenbendazole(Vet)3000mg

Fenbendazole 250mg/gm

Clomiphene Citrate 300mg

Nitrofurazone BP 60mg Metronidazole IP 100mg Urea 
5000mg

Nitrofurazole BP (Vet) 60mg Urea IP 6.0g

Gamabenzene Hexachloride IP 0.1% w/w, Proflavin 
Hemisulphate 0.1%w/w, Storng Cetrimide solution BP 
equi to Cetrimide IP 0.45%w/w

Gamma Benzene Hexachloride IP 0.5% w/v,Strong 
Cetrimide Sodium B.P.eq to Cetrimide 0.45% w/v, 
Proflavin Hemi Sulphate 0.1 w/w with Ayrepellet oil

Gentamycin Sulphate IP Eq to Gentamicin base 0.1% w/v

Clomiphene Citrate 300mg Clomiphene Citrate 300mg

Ferric Amonium Citrate 1067mg, Cyanocobalamin 
50mcg, Folic Acid 50mg

Ivermectin Oral Solution 0.08% BP w/v, With Benzyl 
Alcohol IP

Ivermectin BP 10mg

Element Calcium 2000mgs Element Phosphorus 
1000mgs Vitamin D 12000 IU, Vitamin H 50mg , 
Asparagus racemosus 1000mg

Levamisole Hydrochloride IP0.5gm,Oxyclozanide 
IP30mg

Levamisole Hydrochloride 300mg

Liquified Phenol IP

Tricholine Cirtrate 66% 700mg. Vitamin B12 10mcg, 
Niacinamide 15mg, Inositol 12mg, Biotin 10mcg, DL 
Methionine 5mg

4’S

1 Liter

10’S
1’S/4 Bolus
1’S/4 Bolus

120gm

5’S

4’S

4 Bolus

50gm

50ml

120gms

1+2Kit

450ml

1Ltr

10 Tab

4Bolus

2’S

10Bolus

450ml

500ml



PRODUCT COMPOSITION PACK

Veterinary Product Range

Liviton VET Syrup Liver Tonic Syrup
500ml 
5 Ltr.

Lugol’s Iodine 5% w/v

Melovis Bolus

Morcen Powder

Morental Citrate Bolus

Mustout Powder

Neocen-OT Powder

Neocen-Z- Ointment

Neomycin,Bacitracin & 
Sulphacetamide Powder

Nitrofurazone, Furazolidone, 
Vitamin A & k Powder

Norcen Vet Bolus

Oxyclozanide Tab

Oxyteteracycline HCL 
Solution 5%w/v

Pichorhiza Powder

Piperazine Adipate Oral 
Powder

Piperazine Hydrate 

Praziquintal 50mg Tab

Refoxanide Powder

Silica in Dimehticone 
Susp.

Stomachic Tab

Stomachin Tab

Iodine IP 5% W/w, Potassium Iodine 10% w/v

Meloxicam B.P.100mg

Morental Citrate Monohydrate Eq. to Morantel base 9% w/v

Morental Citrate Monohydrate eq. to 0.594 mg of Morental 
Base

Vitamin A, Vitamin D3, Vitamin E, Niacin, Thiamine, 
Riboflavin, Pantothenis acid,Biotin, Methionine, Maganese 
Sulphate, Zinc Sulphate, Cobalt Sulphate Selenium, Live 
Yeast Spore

Neomycin Sulphate IP 5% Eq to Neomycin base 
Qxytetracycline Hydrochloride IP 5% w/w

Neomycin Sulphate 5mg Bacitracin (as Bacitracin 
Zinc500IU)

Neomycin Sulphate IP 5mg, Bacitracin (asBecitracin Zinc 
IP) 250 IU, Sulphacetamide IP 60mg

Nitrofurazolidone 200mg, Furazolidone 32mg, Vitamin A 
2000 IU Vitamin K3 2mg

Norfloxacin 1200mg, Tinidazole 1800mg

Oxyclozanide 200mg

Each ml Conatains : Oxytetracycline HCL IP 50mg

Pichorhiza Powder

Piperazine Adipate IP 44.4% w/w e.q. to Piperazine 37%

Piprazine Hydrate IP 45% W/v

Praziquintal 50mg

Refoxanide IP Vet 200mg

Silica in Dimethicone Suspension BP 1% w/w, Aqueous 
Base

Died Ferrous Sulphate IP 200mg, Choline Bitartarate 
18.2mg, Thiamine Mononitrate IP50mg, Cobalt Sulphate 
100mg, Vitamin B12 IP 40mcg.

Antimony Potessium Tartrate USP 2.0mg, Ferrous Sulphate 
IP 2.0mg , Copper Sulphate (anhydrous) 50mg, Cobalt
Chloride 100mg.

450ml

4Bolus

100gm

10’S
4’S 

50gm

100gm 

20gm

10gm 

250gm 

4Bolus

10Bolus

60ml
450ml

1kg

450gm

500 ml

10 Tab

1 kg
10 gm

 500ml 

50 Tab In Bottle
10Tab 

50 Tab In Bottle 



PRODUCT COMPOSITION PACK

Veterinary Product Range

Sulpha Dive Powder

Sulpha Nium Powder

Sulphadimidine Solut.

Tannic Acid Powder

Tersept Cream

Tetracycline Powder

Tetranet Bolus

Thermorest Powder

Tickout Syrup

Triclabendazole Tab

Uterine Cleanser 
(Ecbolic Liquied)

Trisul DS Tab

Utro Bolic Bolus

Utrobliss Bolus

Vitamin & Minerals 
Powder

Ugol’s Solution

Triclabendazole 5% 
Solution

Sulphaguadine Bolus

Sulphanilamiede, 
Acriflavine and Boric 
Acid Powder

Sulphadimidine Bolus

Sulphaquinoxaline IP (Vet) 187mg, Diveridine 33mg

Each gm Contains: Amporlium HCL IP (Vet)167mg 

Sulphadimidine Solution 16%  W/v.

Tannic Acid BP Powder

Terpineol 3% w/w

Tetracycline HCL IP 50mg/gm

Tetramisole 30mg

Oxytetracycline Hydorchloride IP 50mg

Amitraz BP (VET) 125mg

Triclabendazole 900mg

Manjusha (Rubia Crdifolia) 100mg,Bol (Myrsh) 50mg, 
Jivanti(LeptadaniaReticulate) 100mg, Dhumra Patra 
(Aristolochia Bracteata) 75mg, Water Base q.s.

Trimethoprim 400mg, Sulphamethoxazole 200mg

Manjusha 100mg,Bol 50mg, Harmala 75mg,Jivanti 
100mg, Dhumra Patra 75mg

Oxytetraclcine HCL Intra-Uterine Oblets (Vet )

Vitamin A, Vitamin D3, Vitamin E, Calcium Phosphorus , 
Copper Sulphate, Iodine Manganese Sulphate, Cobalt 
Chloride, Zinc Sulphate

Iodine IP 1.66mg /ml Potassium Iodine IP3.32mg/ml

Triclabendazole 5%

Sulphaguadine 5000mg

Sulphanilamide I.P.20gm, Acriflavin BPC 63 0.015gm 
Boric Acid I.P. q.s.

Sulphadimidine IP (Vet) 5Gm.

100gm 

30gm 

500 ml

450gm

100gm

100gm

10Bolus

100gm

30ml

4’S

500ml

2 Bolus

100 T

2 Oblet

500gm

500ml 
100ml

1000ml

50 T.
4 Bolus

500gm 

50 T /4 T
10T/100T

Vitamin A & D3 Powder Vitamin A 500000 IU, Vitamin D3 100000 IU 1Kg



PRODUCT COMPOSITION PACK

Veterinary Product Range

Vitamin – A Solution

Vitamin A Supplement

Winzole 1500
Winzole 600

Sulphaguadine Bolus

Vitamin A,B2,D3 & K 
Syrup

1 Lac i.u. /ml

Vitamin A 6000 IU / each ml

Albendazole IP 1500mg Albendazole IP 600mg

Sulphaguadine 5000mg

Vitamin A 83500 IU, Vitamin B2 50mg, Vitamin D3 12000 
IU, Vitamin K 10mg

100gm 
1 Ltr. 

250ml

4Bolus 
10Bolus

50 T.
4 Bolus

500ml

Winzole LB Susp. Albendazole IP 250mg, Rafoxanide BP (Vet) 22.7mg 1 Liter

Zincovet Bolus
Zinc Sulphate, Cobalt Chloride, Copper Sulphate, Ferrous 
Sulphate, Iodine Selenium, Dioxide, Manganese chloride.

4Bolus

Zuice Vet Syrups Vit. B Complex & Minerals 1 Ltr.

Zycen Solution Simethicone BP 1% w/v Dil Oil BP 0.5% v/v 100ml
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